

report_export

Searching LOB 2702 for 2026

Conf #	Unit	Book Date	Arr Date	Dep Date	Nights	Source	Type	Gross Revenue	Running Total Rev	Running Total Nts
20422167	LOB 2702	12-11-2025	12-28-2025	01-01-2026	4	Pms	Call Center	426.60	426.60	4
20337124	LOB 2702	10-31-2024	01-01-2026	03-01-2026	59	Pms	Monthly	3,738.50	4,165.10	63
20433421	LOB 2702	02-17-2026	03-03-2026	03-08-2026	5	Channel	Web	577.84	4,742.94	68
20448115	LOB 2702	04-01-2026	04-02-2026	04-05-2026	3	Channel	Web	552.00	5,294.94	71
20450385	LOB 2702	04-09-2026	04-09-2026	04-12-2026	3	Channel	Web	469.00	5,763.94	74
20446132	LOB 2702	03-25-2026	04-12-2026	04-19-2026	7	Channel	Homeaway	1,019.00	6,782.94	81
20410498	LOB 2702	09-16-2025	04-20-2026	05-01-2026	11	Channel	Web	1,702.40	8,485.34	92
20449348	LOB 2702	04-06-2026	05-20-2026	05-27-2026	7	Channel	Web	1,740.00	10,225.34	99
20452980	LOB 2702	04-17-2026	05-28-2026	06-02-2026	5	Channel	Web	1,195.00	11,420.34	104
20448435	LOB 2702	04-02-2026	06-07-2026	06-13-2026	6	Channel	Web	1,694.00	13,114.34	110
20466519	LOB 2702	06-04-2026	06-18-2026	06-21-2026	3	Channel	Web	907.00	14,021.34	113
20462677	LOB 2702	05-23-2026	06-21-2026	06-25-2026	4	Channel	Web	1,075.00	15,096.34	117
20471987	LOB 2702	06-20-2026	06-25-2026	06-28-2026	3	Channel	Airbnb	881.51	15,977.85	120
20467878	LOB 2702	06-08-2026	06-30-2026	07-08-2026	8	Pms	Call Center	2,593.60	18,571.45	128
20472893	LOB 2702	06-23-2026	07-08-2026	07-12-2026	4	Pms	Call Center	1,189.00	19,760.45	132
20471374	LOB 2702	06-18-2026	07-16-2026	07-19-2026	3	Channel	Web	1,050.00	20,810.45	135
20479899	LOB 2702	07-15-2026	07-19-2026	07-24-2026	5	Pms	Call Center	1,357.00	22,167.45	140
20464985	LOB 2702	05-31-2026	07-24-2026	07-27-2026	3	Channel	Web	1,059.00	23,226.45	143
20484224	LOB 2702	07-30-2026	07-30-2026	08-02-2026	3	Pms	Call Center	786.00	24,012.45	146
20483310	LOB 2702	07-27-2026	08-17-2026	08-21-2026	4	Channel	Web	689.00	24,701.45	150
20471278	LOB 2702	06-18-2026	08-28-2026	09-01-2026	4	Channel	Web	577.80	25,279.25	154
20490416	LOB 2702	08-23-2026	09-04-2026	09-07-2026	3	Channel	Web	665.00	25,944.25	157
20385072	LOB 2702	06-13-2025	09-12-2026	09-18-2026	6	Channel	Web	780.00	26,724.25	163